
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Successors

1 NOTICE TO PROCEED 0 mons Wed 3/1/17 Wed 3/1/17 5SS,3SS

2 Phase 1: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING DESIGN, ENVIRONMENTAL 
DOCUMENTS AND TECHNICAL STUDIES

62.25 mons Wed 3/1/17 Tue 12/7/21

63 Phase 2: ENGINEERING DESIGN, RIGHT-OF-WAY SERVICES AND 
CONSTRUCTION BID SUPPORT

50.2 mons Thu 7/4/19 Tue 5/9/23

97 Phase 3: DESIGN SUPPORT DURING CONSTRUCTION 9.4 mons Wed 5/10/23 Fri 1/26/24

100 ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION WINDOW WORK OUTSIDE 
CREEK

7.63 mons Sat 4/1/23 Tue 10/31/23

101 ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION WINDOW WORK WITHIN CREEK 5.45 mons Thu 6/1/23 Tue 10/31/23
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CHILES-POPE VALLEY ROAD BRIDGE OVER CHILES CREEK
Bridge No. 21C-0075

Thu 11/18/21 


